1.1	moves to amend H.F. No. 3273 as follows:
1.2	Page 2, line 14, delete " <u>29</u> " and insert " <u>28</u> "
1.3	Page 2, delete lines 16 to 17, and insert:
1.4	"(1) a county commissioner from each of Anoka, Carver, Dakota, Ramsey, Scott, and
1.5	Washington Counties, appointed by the respective county boards;
1.6	(2) two county commissioners from Hennepin County appointed by the county board,
1.7	one of whom must represent a ward that is predominantly located within the city of
1.8	Minneapolis, and one of whom must represent a ward that does not include the city of
1.9	Minneapolis;"
1.10	Page 2, delete lines 20 to 22
1.11	Renumber the clauses in sequence and correct the internal references
1.12	Page 3, delete lines 30 to 35
1.13	Page 4, delete lines 1 to 3
1.14	Reletter the paragraphs in sequence and correct the internal references
1.15	Page 4, line 5, after " <u>of</u> " insert " <u>Anoka,</u> "

1.16 Page 4, line 7, delete "<u>Anoka,</u>"